		l
hereinafter called GRANTOR, for the consid	*As Trustee SENTS, That THE BANK OF CALIFORNIA, N.A., a and existing under the laws of the State of Oregon, deration hereinafter stated, does hereby grant, bargain, arling, an unmarried man,	انی سفر مر
as his sole and	separate property	ъ. •
hereinafter called GRANTEE and grantee's H with the tenements, hereditaments and appu- ated in the County of Klamath, and State of BLOCK <u>38</u> , LOT <u>20</u> , OF NIMROD RIVER PARK as shown on map in	THE 4th ADDITION TO	
		1 · · ·
		1
SUBJECT TO all conditions, covenants, reserving way of record, official records of said county a To have and to hold the supervision of the superv	vations, restrictions, easements, rights and rights of md state.	
assigns forever.	ne said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and	
<u>\$ 555.</u>	for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is	
In construing this deed the singular inc	cludes the plural as the circumstances may require.	<b>∮</b> ₩.
Se in order of the grantor's board	d of directors with it's corporate seal affixed,	
	THE BACK OF ON HEODALA	
	a National Bunking Association as Trustee	a V
(Corporate Seal)	Vice Pres. & Trust Officer	- 10 - 1
STATE OF CALIFORNIA	x <u>Arlow hill and Dolores Milicevich</u> Trust Oper. Officer	
COUNTY OF Los Angeles	_ ss	
On June 14	efore the undersigned, a Notary Public of said State,	يونيوني . چوندو م
Vice Pres & Trust Officer, and Dolores		¥
known to me to be the persons when of the C	Corporation that executed the within instrument, and within instrument on behalf of the corporation corporation executed the same pursuant to its by-	Te-Mai
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	D Vilton	
(SEAL)	Notary Public of Said State	
ROTARE - OFFICE ON CALIFORNIA	B. Shelton (TYPE OR PRINT IN INK NAME OF NOTARY PUBLIC)	in the second
My DOURD Stion Expires May 1, 1951		E diano
When recorded return to	STATE OF ORECON County of Klamath ss.	1
Mr. LaVerne A. Darling	I certify that the within instrument	
4763 Toland Way	was received for record on the <u>21st</u> day of <u>June</u> , <u>19</u> 77, at	3. * .
Los Angeles, California 90042	12;270'clock P.M., and recorded in	
Until a change is requested all Tax	book_M77 on nage 10877	17
Statements shall be sent to the following	Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.	***
Address: Mr. LaVerne A. Darling		A.
4763 Toland Way	WM. D. MILNE County Clerk – Recorder	
Los Angeles, California 90042	Aland Duni, Sta	rente en Mais casto
	3.00 (By Deputy Deputy	- Aller